GT-CB20W  20W SAMSUNG LED Φ90*216mm AC90-277V 1700Lm ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
530*430*2
90mm
20PCS/BO
X
GT-CB30W  30W SAMSUNG LED Φ90*216mm AC90-277V 2550Lm ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
530*430*2
90mm
20PCS/BO
X
GT-CB40W  40W SAMSUNG LED
Φ90*290m
m
AC90-277V 3400LM ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
530*430*3
70mm
20PCS/BO
X
GT-CB60W  60W SAMSUNG LED
Φ111*308m
m
AC90-277V 5100LM ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
630*380*2
70mm
10PCS/BO
X
GT-CB75W  75W SAMSUNG LED Φ111*308mm AC90-277V 6375Lm ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
630*380*2
70mm
10PCS/BO
X
Model no Photo
The Green Team - Eco Friendly Efficient Lighting
2559 Seneca Turnpike, Canastota, NY 13032
Tel/Fax: (315) 875-3534   Cell: (929) 777-1741
ETL CETL LISTED E26/E39/40 LED CORN BULB 360DEGREES
Certific
ats
packaging
lumen
output
Beam
angle
Material
Power and led
brand
Size
Input
voltage
CRI
GT-CB100W  100W SAMSUNG LED Φ111*313mm AC90-277V 8500Lm ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
630*380*2
70mm
10PCS/BO
X
GT-CB120W  120W SAMSUNG LED Φ111*313mm AC90-277V 10200Lm ≥80 360° ALUMINUM+PC
ETL
CETL
630*380*2
70mm
10PCS/BO
X